
ATLANTIC ASSET 
MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE 25-27

NOV, 2024
St. John's, NLResilient Infrastructure, Resilient Communities

NOV 25 Pre-conference Workshop for Municipal Staff and Elected Officials

 NOVEMBER 26, 2024

Breakfast & Registration

Fitness Wake Up Activity

Welcome

Keynote Speaker

Federal & Provincial Updates

Coffee Break & Exhibitors

Lunch & Exhibitors

Workshop
Technical Presentation

Technical Presentation

Round Table
Discussions

Coffee Break & Exhibitors

Workshop
Technical Presentation

Technical Presentation

Technical Tour

Theme 1: Practical 
Asset Management

Theme 2: 
Collaborative Solutions

 NOVEMBER 27, 2024

Breakfast

Fitness Wake Up Activity

Special Session: Climate Change 
Adaptation and Funding

Panel Presentation and Open Q&A

Coffee Break & Exhibitors

Workshop

Conference Wrap Up & Door Prizes

Theme 3: 
Pathways to Action

Theme 4: 
Empowered Communities

Climate Adaptation & Mitigation
Asset Management Culture, Processes & Software
Funding Capital Projects, Maintenance & Upgrades
Regional Cooperation & Resource Sharing

Workshop
Technical Presentation

Technical Presentation

Idea Seeding 
Crowdsourcing Discussion

Idea Seeding 
Crowdsourcing Discussion

Lunch & Exhibitors

Technical Presentation

Technical Presentation
Workshop

9:00 AM
—

4:00 PM

6:00 PM
—

9:00 PM

Pre-Conference Workshop: ”Advancing with Asset Management Fundamentals”

Pre-Conference Social with Exhibitors and Conference Planning Committee

7:00-7:30 AM

9:00-9:45 AM

8:30-9:00 AM

10:30 -11 AM

11:30-12 PM

11-11:30 AM

2:30-3:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00-7:30 AM

7:30-8:00 AM

10:45-11:15PM

3:00-3:30 PM

1:15
- 2:00 PM

11:15-11:45AM

11:45-12:15PM

9:45 AM
—

10:30 AM

12:00 PM
—

1:00 PM

1:00 PM
—

2:30 PM

3:00 PM
—

4:00 PM

4:30 PM
—

8:00 PM

8:00 AM
—

10:45 AM

12:15 PM
—

1:15 PM

2:00 PM
—

3:00 PM

7:30 AM
—

8:30 AM


