

ATLANTIC ASSET MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE

Resilient Infrastructure, Resilient Communities

25-27 NOV, 2024 St. John's, NL

NOV 25 Pre-conference Workshop for Municipal Staff and Elected Officials 9:00 AM Pre-Conference Workshop: "Advancing with Asset Management Fundamentals" 5:00 PM Pre-Conference Social with Exhibitors and Conference Planning Committee 9:00 PM Pre-Conference Social with Exhibitors and Conference Planning Committee

	NOVEMBER 26, 2024	
	Theme 1: Practical Asset Management	Theme 2: Collaborative Solutions
7:00-7:30 AM	Fitness Wake Up Activity	
7:30 AM 	Breakfast & Registration	
8:30-9:00 AM	Welcome	
9:00-9:45 AM	Keynote Speaker	
9:45 AM 	Federal & Provincial Updates	
10:30 -11 AM	Coffee Break & Exhibitors	
11-11:30 AM	Technical Presentation	Workshop
11:30-12 PM	Technical Presentation	
12:00 PM 	Lunch & Exhibitors	
1:00 PM 2:30 PM	 Climate Adaptation & Mitigation Asset Management Culture, Processes & Software Funding Capital Projects, Maintenance & Upgrades Regional Cooperation & Resource Sharing 	
2:30-3:00 PM	Coffee Break & Exhibitors	
3:00 PM	Workshop	Technical Presentation
4:00 PM	workshop	Technical Presentation
5:00 PM		
4:30 PM 8:00 PM	Technical Tour	

	NOVEMBER 27, 2024	
	Theme 3 : Pathways to Action	Theme 4: Empowered Communities
7:00-7:30 AM	Fitness Wake Up Activity	
7:30-8:00 AM	Breakfast	
8:00 AM — 10:45 AM	Special Session: Climate Change Adaptation and Funding Panel Presentation and Open Q&A	
10:45-11:15PM	Coffee Break & Exhibitors	
11:15-11:45AM	Technical Presentation	M/o vizo bo v
11:45-12:15PM	Technical Presentation	Workshop
12:15 PM 	Lunch & Exhibitors	
1:15 - 2:00 PM	Idea Seeding Crowdsourcing Discussion	Idea Seeding Crowdsourcing Discussion
2:00 PM	Workshop	Technical Presentation
 3:00 PM		Technical Presentation
3:00-3:30 PM	Conference Wrap Up & Door Prizes	